
BIOMEDICAL EQUIPMENT
NAL EALTH

sIWMAINTENANCE PROGRAMME
NAO,

NOISSYKMSCL UND�R
Ia

Serviee to Pablk Health NATIONAL HEALTH MISSION
Tender No. WO-37//2021-2022/698

SERVICE PROVIDER CYRX No. :

229551HEALTHCARE PVT LTD
ISO 13485 :2012 & 1SO 9001-2008 CERTIFIED COMPANY|AERB Approved Service Agency

Service Report 30/64 1 B, Petta Junction, Poonithura, Kochi -682038, Kerala
Ph:98472 99500 Website :www.cyrix.com |E-mail :bemp.kl@cyrix.in

Health Faclity..laduk.Hoaspital

CallRegistration Date: .K3..O2024.
Caller ID: .lJ0812.

Address... Noth PaauY...
Date of Visit : H0S2024

Dh22967
Eanakulano(oe)

Asset No. :

EQPT Name: NebliseY.
......s........... ..i....

Ph : ..... .0964533%24 Manufacture..CuYeModel ;NEC-2Y0

GasuakyS. No. NA. Dept.

Service Classification :Breakdown Gal PMS Calibration Cust.Training

Problem Identified : NebulieY not..nYing

Taken ...checkeatheines
thatotox..andpsko..alby.

Completed Date :L4:024Time:..i30fM Spare Required

SpareReplaced Requested

Description Qty. Part Number PR Number
1. Motor (No
2.

Pistn
3

Cyrix Engineer Date StartTime End Time

Jbin Thsoa8 lG-oSyL:00PM 3:30 PM

Customer Remark Completed
Penging

Service Engineer Name : Oibin honas
Signature

Date:
14-0S- y

Contact Number: 9047 SDS!

Customer Name, SURERINTENDENT
Signature: MLUK HEAD OUARTERSHOSPITA:Date:
Contact Number

Designátion

Hospitat sSeäl



REPAIR OF BIOMEDICAL EQUIPMENTS UNDER B�OMEDICAL EQUIPMENI
MAINTENANCE PROGRAM (BEMP)

Recommendations for Beyond Economic Repair (BER)

SI.
PROFORMA

No Particulars Details

1 Name of District Ernakulam

2 Name of Hospital TALUK HOSPITAL NORTH PARAVUR

3

4

Equipment: NEBULISER
Name of Equipment with Make, Model Make:S-CURE
and SerialNumber Model: NEC-240

Sr.no:NA

110812 &0722967
EquipmentID& Barcode

5 Date of purchase / Year of manufacture

/nstallation Date
20-05-2016

6

7

8

Warranty details (Yes/No)

*AMC/ CAMC Period agreed at the time

of purchase

Date of breakdown(Date of registration of

complaint through email/ Toll free)

No warranty

No AMC/CAMC

13-05-2024 (TollFree)

10

Action taken

Present status of the equipment (Fully

damaged /partially damaged)

Checked the machine and found that

motor and piston arefaulty.

Fully damaged

11
Recommendations for repair

(requiredservicedetails)
Not recommending for repair.

12 Cost of spares(specifyparts and cost) NA



13 Asset Value Rs.1353

14
Percentage value of the cost of spares

with respect to Cost of Purchase/ Asset

Value

Abstract of Service Report provided by

15 the OEM/ AuthorizedService Provider/

CYRIX (Attached or Not)

NA

Cyrix service report attached

16
Reasons for

equipment as BER
recommending the

Checked and found that motor and piston

are defective. Equipment installed on 20
05-2016 and the machine outlived

8-+years.Quotation not submitted since

the spares are not availablein the market.

So recommending the equipment for
condemnation.

17 Name& Signature of CYRIX Authority JIBIN THOMASGEORGE

*Not mandatory #Based onthe period of life and value as perthe BER Guidelines

*Attach Photograph

Remarks and Recommendations of Junior Consultant (Biomedical) NHM:

submtel atfer 30cb

24|>|24
Signature of JC BM (NHM)

Aroyyalkeraan

Superintendent / Medical Offiçes tilc)

SUPERINTEF

FALUK HEAD QUARTERS HOSPITAL

NORTHARAVI|D

Signature of seal Date



YRDRA

TOLL

FREE

NO:1800

425-7669

BAR

CODE(8004-89061

5225)

0722967

SUPERINTENDENT

$S.CUre

DVARERS HOS

$S.CUre

motion

to

your

life

MINI

COMPRESSOR

NEBULIZER

MODEL

NEC-240

230V-50Hz 30

min

ON

30

min

OF

Lot

No.:

2018-11-120

SILVERLINE

MEDITECH

PVT.

LTD.

Customer

Care+91-9898223394

Eal

nt

ech

com



item

Date

STOCK REGISTER 025
PrsioN CenPRsse Cebaget)

Invoice
Recoived fromVoucher No
Or issued to

Cost Recopt tssueBalance Remars intis

Com pac L

Lol42f out unservciabla

n) 3

condema 4
4Rlice (2 5-2 )

SUPERINTENDENT

rALUK HEAD QUARTERS HOSPITA{

NORTH PAPAVUR

PARAVS
83513


